Features
30 watts maximum output power
Output current up to 1250mA
Standard 2” x 1.6” x 0.4” package
High efficiency up to 88%
2:1 wide input voltage range
Six-sided continuous shield
Fixed switching frequency

30W, Dual Output
VER:00 Page 28 of 28 Issued Date：2009/03/02
Part Number Structure
PXE 30 – 24 D 15
Note 1. Typical value at nominal input voltage and no load.
Note 2. Maximum value at nominal input voltage and full load.
Note 3. Typical value at nominal input voltage and full load.
Output Current Input CurrentModel
Number
Input
Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full Load No load
(1)
Full Load
(2)
Eff
(3)
(%)
PXE30-12D12 9 – 18 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 60mA 3012mA 87
PXE30-12D15 9 – 18 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 40mA 3012mA 87
PXE30-24D12 18 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 50mA 1488mA 88
PXE30-24D15 18 – 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 35mA 1488mA 88
PXE30-48D12 36 – 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 1250mA 45mA 744mA 88
PXE30-48D15 36 – 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 1000mA 50mA 744mA 88
Safety and Installation Instruction
Fusing Consideration
Caution: This power module is not internally fused.An input line fuse must always be used.
This encapsulated power module can be used in a wide variety of applications, ranging from simple stand-alone